
Review of Parole Hearings

LCC - Lincoln, Nebraska

August 11, 2020 at 8:30 a.m.

Page 1

Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE LANCASTER

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE LANCASTER

SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 3RD DEG LANCASTER

ROBBERY MADISON

TERRORISTIC THREATS MADISON

BURGLARY WAYNE

BURGLARY WAYNE

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE MERRICK

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG HALL

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG MERRICK

SEX OFFENDER REG ACT VIOLATION HALL

SEX OFFENDER REG ACT VIOLATION HALL

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I KEITH

OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER KEITH

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE LANCASTER

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE LANCASTER

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POS OF FRGD INST $300 OR MORE LANCASTER

RESISTING ARREST LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

ROBBERY WASHINGTON

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

75746

86622 JOHNSON ROBERT L

83251 HARRIS JAMES E

99389 HOLDER FELLOWS AVRYN C

COLE ADEMOLA A

85821 EVANS PIERRE D

72646 FITZGERALD MICHAEL L

88074 GONZALES JESUS M

392221 GRAY ANGELICA 
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BURGLARY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

UNLAWFUL DISCHARGE OF FIREARM DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

13 89194 OSBORN AVERY ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR LANCASTER

FAILURE TO APPEAR SARPY

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

RESISTING ARREST LANCASTER

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED LANCASTER

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED LANCASTER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I JEFFERSON

POSS MONEY CONTRLD SUBST VIOL JEFFERSON

RESISTING ARREST (WITH WEAPON) JEFFERSON

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP JEFFERSON

ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR DAKOTA

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE DAKOTA

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DAKOTA

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DAKOTA

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DAKOTA

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DAKOTA

RESISTING ARREST DAKOTA

17

11

12

14

15

16

9

10

86124 RADEMACKER JOHN D

84307 RIOS JOSE L

84554 SANTIAGO ANDREW 

88707 TORRES-CERNA BRIAN 

76554 JONES DUSTIN L

72236 JURA DAVID K

73085 MALLORY MARK A

69628 MCBRIDE MARREO L


