Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
1	75746	COLE ADEMOLA A	SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	LANCASTER
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	LANCASTER
			SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 3RD DEG	LANCASTER
2	85821	EVANS PIERRE D	ROBBERY	MADISON
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	MADISON
3	72646	FITZGERALD MICHAEL L	BURGLARY	WAYNE
			BURGLARY	WAYNE
4	88074	GONZALES JESUS M	DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	MERRICK
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	HALL
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	MERRICK
			SEX OFFENDER REG ACT VIOLATION	HALL
			SEX OFFENDER REG ACT VIOLATION	HALL
5	392221	GRAY ANGELICA	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	KEITH
			OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER	KEITH
6	83251	HARRIS JAMES E	DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	LANCASTER
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	LANCASTER
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POS OF FRGD INST \$300 OR MORE	LANCASTER
			RESISTING ARREST	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	LANCASTER
7	99389	HOLDER FELLOWS AVRYN C	ROBBERY	WASHINGTON
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	DOUGLAS
8	86622	JOHNSON ROBERT L	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
			POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS

Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr				
9	76554	JONES DUSTIN L	BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
10	72236	JURA DAVID K	ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			UNLAWFUL DISCHARGE OF FIREARM	DOUGLAS
11	73085	MALLORY MARK A	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
12	69628	MCBRIDE MARREO L	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
13	89194	OSBORN AVERY	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
14	86124	RADEMACKER JOHN D	ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR	LANCASTER
			FAILURE TO APPEAR	SARPY
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			RESISTING ARREST	LANCASTER
15	84307	RIOS JOSE L	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	LANCASTER
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	LANCASTER
16	84554	SANTIAGO ANDREW	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	JEFFERSON
			POSS MONEY CONTRLD SUBST VIOL	JEFFERSON
			RESISTING ARREST (WITH WEAPON)	JEFFERSON
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	JEFFERSON
17	88707	TORRES-CERNA BRIAN	ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR	DAKOTA
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	DAKOTA
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DAKOTA
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DAKOTA
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DAKOTA
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	DAKOTA
			RESISTING ARREST	DAKOTA